
Art. no

Latin name

2759

Loligo vulgaris

Energy kJ

Energy kcal

Carbohydrates

Fat

Average nutritional values per 100g

of which saturated

Protein

Ingredients

Ingredients list, Allergens

Allergens

Salt

of which sugars

Squid L. vulgaris Whole BLOCK 10% 500-1000g Blockfrozen 5 kg

molluscs

SQUID l. vulgaris 100%

Microbiological

Product picture

338

80

 g

 g

0,8 g

1,70

16,2 g

0,1 g

Parameter

Total plate count

Enterbacteriaceae

Coli forms

Staphylococcus aureus

Escherichia coli

Listeria monocytogenes

Salmonella spp.

Standard (m) Critical (M) Unit

Cfu /g

Cfu /g

Cfu /g

Cfu /g

Cfu /g

Cfu /g

Cfu /g

<500.000

< 1.000

< 1.000

<500

<10

<10

Abesent in 25g Abesent in 25g

<2.000.000

10.000

10.000

1.000

100

100

The above stated microbiological standards are for quality indication only  and can in no way

be a legal ground for rejection of the delivered product.

Product specification

6-2-2024

Trade name

Catching area: Wild catch in

Size

Sales unit

Glazing %

Type of portion

Squid L. vulgaris

Whole

500-1000g

5 kg

10

Origin Netherlands

Catching method

Product information

Conditions

FAO 27

Freezing method

Frozen

Scottish seines

BLOCK

Origin

Temperature upon delivery

Storage Temperature

≤ -18 °C

≤ -18 °C

Shelf life from production date

730 Days

Storage


